6.015
6.018
6.001
6.002
6.003
6.004
6.007
6.008

Q M B08 - 5
Code
How to Order
Series
Electrical entry
Rated voltage
6 = 12VDC
7 = 36VDC
8 = 24VAC
9 = 36VAC
3 = 110VAC
4 = 220VAC
5 = 24VDC
Coil type and coil boring
A type: A01
A02
3.5
12 18
4
18
2-M3 18Screw
4
6
28
300 2
Manua l
operator3
8
QVZ5000
Power*Rated
voltage
Model
DC
V
DC AC (50/60Hz)
Rated power
W
Holding power
VA
Inrush power
VA
Coil
type
Temperature
rise
C
Electrical
entry
-
-
AC
V
- -QMA01-5G 24
G
QM -4GA01 220
2.8
8 4.8
60A01
Applicable valves
A03
B type: (coil boring)
B08 = 8 (mm)
B09 = 9 (mm)
B11 = 11 (mm)
B13 = 13 (mm)
-
Special marking
Nil: Standard (B class)
H: H class of coil
insulation
* Other voltages on request.

2
)
How to Order
QJ
Code
Dimensions (mm)
Parts List
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Housing
Rubber gasket
Connecting terminal
Screw
Washer
Socket
Reinforced nylon
Polycarbonate
NBR
Cu
35
Reinforced nylon
Cold-rolled steel plate
Rubber washer NBR
Description Material
Black
Galvanized
Silver-plating
Galvanized
Black
Black
NoteNo.
S: Black
T: Transparent
Voltage / LED colour
Wiring type
Housing
B
3 = 2 contacts + ground
4 = 3 contacts + ground
Number of contacts
3 = 110VAC / LED green
4 = 220VAC / LED red
5 = 24VDC / LED yellow
(+)
(-)